
From: Lovelace, Jessica
Required: Lovelace, Jessicajlovelace@aging.sc.gov

Watson, Daledwatson@aging.sc.gov
Wolf, Anneawolf@aging.sc.gov
Burton, Kennethkrburton@aging.sc.gov

Optional:

Pondy, Kevinpondyk@aging.sc.gov
Patton, Mariampatton@aging.sc.gov
Dickinson, Gerrygdickinson@aging.sc.gov
Shavo, Katherinekshavo@aging.sc.gov
Page, Hankhpage@aging.sc.gov
Morris, Stevesmorris@aging.sc.gov
Stalzer, BrendaBstalzer@aging.sc.gov
Walker, EmilyEWalker@aging.sc.gov

Subject:
Location:

Deas-Johnson, Victoriavdjohnson@aging.sc.gov
New Hire Orientation--OPEN NOTICE--DATE CHANGE
Small Conference Room, Aging

When: 2/10/2017 10:00:00 AM - 2:00:00 PM

2 of the 3 attendees have a conflict on the 3rd. This is the date that worked best for most people. If it doesn't work 
for you, let me know and we'll plan a separate meeting. Please follow the schedule that has been used in the past. 
Thanks!
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